
Season Statistics

Wins
1 Antonios

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

78Jeff L. 10426 75.0% 100.0%

57Dedric H. 9639 59.4% 92.3%

63Jeremy J. 10037 63.0% 96.2%

60Joel S. 10040 60.0% 96.2%

Chuck L. 0

Ben L. 0

3Rhino L. 85 37.5% 7.7%

Joe L. Sr. 0

4Joey L 84 50.0% 7.7%

Forfeits 0

265 416151 63.7%Antonios Totals

Wins
2 Naps

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

67Nap 10437 64.4% 100.0%

76Rod B. 10428 73.1% 100.0%

53Shawn R. 9643 55.2% 92.3%

43Jerry L. 10461 41.3% 100.0%

2Keith W. 42 50.0% 3.8%

Terry H. 0

Robert H. 0

Dave S. 0

2Doug K. 42 50.0% 3.8%

Jocko 0

Forfeits 0

243 416173 58.4%Naps Totals

Wins
3 Fudgies 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

34Jake J. 8450 40.5% 80.8%

29Oliver M. 9667 30.2% 92.3%

56Ritchie E. 10044 56.0% 96.2%

3Tracy S. 41 75.0% 3.8%

57Rick F. 9235 62.0% 88.5%

Blake H. 0

6Brando 126 50.0% 11.5%

5Josh B. 83 62.5% 7.7%

Joe M. 0

4JR Mier 1612 25.0% 15.4%

0Forfeits 44 0.0% 3.8%

194 416222 46.6%Fudgies 1 Totals



Wins
4 Parnell Tap 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

60Adam I. 10444 57.7% 100.0%

6John J. 1610 37.5% 15.4%

57Zach B. 10447 54.8% 100.0%

Jason E. 0

22Ryan M. Speezo 4826 45.8% 46.2%

56Chuck P. 10448 53.8% 100.0%

8Ryan Z. 3628 22.2% 34.6%

0Forfeits 44 0.0% 3.8%

209 416207 50.2%Parnell Tap 1 Totals

Wins
5 Plymouth Tap 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

63Scott T. 10037 63.0% 96.2%

Joe H. 0

35Brian H. 8853 39.8% 84.6%

32Mike S. 5624 57.1% 53.8%

48Brian O. 8840 54.5% 84.6%

23Jay K. 4017 57.5% 38.5%

Jim R. 0

29Dave N. 4415 65.9% 42.3%

Forfeits 0

230 416186 55.3%Plymouth Tap 1 Totals

Wins
6 Sipp's 1

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

61Sipp 9635 63.5% 92.3%

38Bozz 9254 41.3% 88.5%

Tom 0

62Troy K. 10038 62.0% 96.2%

27Jim J. 9669 28.1% 92.3%

Chris W. 0

12Chad K. 208 60.0% 19.2%

4Paul D. 84 50.0% 7.7%

1Ron M. 43 25.0% 3.8%

Forfeits 0

205 416211 49.3%Sipp's 1 Totals



Wins
7 Wild Shots

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

54Paul S. 10046 54.0% 96.2%

12Bryan D. 3624 33.3% 34.6%

37Al S. 9255 40.2% 88.5%

26Micah F. 7246 36.1% 69.2%

48Tylere D. 9648 50.0% 92.3%

6Jeff D. 2014 30.0% 19.2%

Dillan K. 0

Jerry P. 0

James S. 0

Forfeits 0

183 416233 44.0%Wild Shots Totals

Wins
8 City Club

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

51Jon P. 10453 49.0% 100.0%

47Jake M. 10053 47.0% 96.2%

62Dusty R. 9230 67.4% 88.5%

Eric L. 0

7Randy D. 169 43.8% 15.4%

Mason B. 0

5Mike P. 83 62.5% 7.7%

Zack S. 0

33Alex W. 9663 34.4% 92.3%

Forfeits 0

205 416211 49.3%City Club Totals

Wins
9 Sipp's 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

69Pete K. 9627 71.9% 92.3%

54Darryl P. 10046 54.0% 96.2%

57Bill D. 10043 57.0% 96.2%

59George Z. 9637 61.5% 92.3%

6Jerry D. 1610 37.5% 15.4%

2Steve R. 86 25.0% 7.7%

Forfeits 0

247 416169 59.4%Sipp's 2 Totals

Wins
10 Plymouth Tap 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

66Keith J. 10438 63.5% 100.0%

71Jay H. 10433 68.3% 100.0%

66Ray H. 9226 71.7% 88.5%

73Nick 10431 70.2% 100.0%

8Greg R. 124 66.7% 11.5%

Forfeits 0

284 416132 68.3%Plymouth Tap 2 Totals



Wins
11 Parnell Tap 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

42Andy S. 10058 42.0% 96.2%

Ben 0

34Sam 10066 34.0% 96.2%

12Craig D. 2412 50.0% 23.1%

12Bob S. 208 60.0% 19.2%

2Austin 86 25.0% 7.7%

9Brandon S. 2819 32.1% 26.9%

43Denton 9249 46.7% 88.5%

2Joe 2018 10.0% 19.2%

8Paul 168 50.0% 15.4%

0Forfeits 44 0.0% 3.8%

164 412248 39.8%Parnell Tap 2 Totals

Wins
12 Fudgies 2

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

37Mitch T. 10467 35.6% 100.0%

Donny R. 0

57Mark R. 10447 54.8% 100.0%

38Todd S. 10062 38.0% 96.2%

Brian K. 0

1Jason O. 87 12.5% 7.7%

37Andy B. 6831 54.4% 65.4%

6Nick P. 2822 21.4% 26.9%

0Forfeits 44 0.0% 3.8%

176 416240 42.3%Fudgies 2 Totals

Wins
13 Brown Baer

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

46Buss 10458 44.2% 100.0%

31Chris B. 7645 40.8% 73.1%

5Greg W. 83 62.5% 7.7%

Zach T. 0

17Jake W. 7659 22.4% 73.1%

5Thede 6459 7.8% 61.5%

16Cam 8468 19.0% 80.8%

0Gavin 44 0.0% 3.8%

Forfeits 0

120 416296 28.8%Brown Baer Totals



Wins
14 Turner Hall

Loss Total Average

% Games 

Played

43Todd H. 10461 41.3% 100.0%

3Dylan M. 1613 18.8% 15.4%

58Tanner V. 10042 58.0% 96.2%

2Jason W. 86 25.0% 7.7%

44Kevin 9652 45.8% 92.3%

34Joe H. 8854 38.6% 84.6%

3Mike T. 41 75.0% 3.8%

Forfeits 0

187 416229 45.0%Turner Hall Totals

2912 58202908 50.0%League Totals:


